Kitchen Hood
Fire Protection
System &
Equipment
AN INTRODUCTION TO NAFFCO
NAFFCO was founded in Dubai, UAE to become the world’s leading producer and supplier of life safety solutions. By recognizing
the importance and convenience of having easy access to multiple safety services, we became specialized by offering

NAFFCO’s Kitchen Fire Suppression system can be supplied with
the wide range of cylinder and nozzle combinations to cover
small to large size fryers.
SPECIFICATIONS
Cylinder
Capacity
No. of
Cylinders
No. of
Nozzles
Fusible
Link
Sensor
Tube
9.5 Liter 1 3 N100951 N200951
9.5 Liter 2 6 N100952 N200952
9.5 Liter 3 9 N100953
15 Liter 1 5 N100151 N200151
15 Liter 2 10 N100152 N200152
15 Liter 3 15 N100153
22.5 Liter 1 7 N1002251 N1002251
22.5 Liter 2 15 N1002252
22.5 Liter 3 20 N1002253
The heart of the Kitchen Fire Suppression System is sensor tubing is a linear thermal fire detector and activation device which is pressurized
and routed throughout the fire hazard area and works as a fire detector at a temperatures around 140°C to 170°C. When exposed to a fire condition
the Kitchen Fire Suppression System sensor tubing ruptures anywhere along its entire length and activates the system within a few seconds.
SYSTEM ACTIVATION